11.2.2023 - 12.2.2023
Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications
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Rn Nr.
1 406
2 405

Results: 11-16 Women's Group All Around

Names

Finja Brunner
Svenja Baumann
Sofie Stierli

Giulia Basili
Mimo Durieux
Mailen Zilla

Club

RLZ ZUrich -

NSW Akro
Team

AcroGym
Neuchatel

NOC

Sul RN
exec

art

diff

pen

Score

Sul RN
exec

art

diff

pen

Score

Dynamic

1
17100
8.100
0.500
1.000
24.700

2
15.000
7.800
0.500
0.000
23.300

Total

24,700

23.300
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Results: 11-16 Women's Pair All Around

RN Nr. Names Club NOC Balance Total
1 404 Alicia Haeberli AcroGym  SUI Rn 1
Wendy Grunig Neuchatel exec  17.200
art  8.400
diff 0.500
pen 0.300
Score  25.800 25.800
2 400 Varvara Berezovska AGG-CCE - SUI RN 2
Kamila Pavliuchyk Acro-Genéve exec  16.900
art 7.300
diff 0.500
pen 0.000
Score 24700  24.700
3 402 Ciara Fantastico AGG-CCE - SUI RN 3
Ginevra Fagone Acro- exec  16.900
Cenéve/Eaux art  7.400
Vives diff  0.200
pen 0.000
Score  24.500 24.500
4 401 Saskia Schmid AGG-CCE - SUI RN 4
Nalin Voisard Acro-Genéve exec  16.600
art 7.350
diff 0.500
pen 0.300
Score 24150  24.150
5 403 Lou Regalo FSG Eaux- SUI RN 5
Gaia Storelli Vives exec  15.300
art 7.300
diff 0.300
pen 0.300
Score 22,600 22.600
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Rn Nr.
1 501

Results: 12-18 Men's Pair All Around

Names

Viktor Berezovskyi
Matvii Kosariev

Club NOC

AGG-CCE - SUI
Acro-Genéve

RN
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Balance

1
16.100
7.000
0.660
0.300

23.460

Total

23.460
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Results: 12-18 Women's Group All Around

Rn Nr. Names

Club NOC Dynamic Total
1 505 Jael Barwisch NSW Akro SuUI RN 1
Lisa Stierli Team exec  14.400
Jil Hintermann art 7.700
diff 0.250
pen 0.000
Score  22.350 22.350
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Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications R
Results: 12-18 Women's Pair All Around
Rn Nr. Names Club NOC Balance Total
1 504 Diane Geoffray FSG Eaux- SUI RN 1
Jana Ait Said Vives exec  14.000
art 7.100
diff 0.260
pen 0.300
Score  21.060 21.060
2 506 Lou Grunder Akro Team SUI RN 2
Jayenne Gossau TVG exec  14.800
Kirchmeier art  7.000
diff 0.390
pen 1.500
Score  20.690 20.690
3 502 cCarolina Bonnard FSG Eaux- SUI Rn 3
Naima Brentini Vives exec  14.700
art 7.300
diff  0.300
pen 1.900
Score  20.400 20.400
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Results: 13-19 Women's Group All Around

Rn Nr. Names Club NOC Dynamic Total

1 600 Matilde Ferreira AGG-CCE - SUI RN 1

Marques Acro-Genéve exec  16.300

Victoria Munoz art 8.000

Juliette Bruhin diff  0.460

pen 0.000

Score  24.760 24.760

2 601 Keirys Keiser AGG-CCE - SUI RN 2

Bruna Nunes Lima Acro-Genéve exec  16.400

Oriane Conza art 7.300

diff 0.130

pen 0.000

Score  23.830 23.830
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Results: Seniors Mixed Pair All Around

RN Nr. Names Club NOC Balance Total
1 703 Cécile Schon Akrobatik & SUI RN 1
Dario Speidel Geraterieg exec 15500
Winterthur art 7.350
diff 0.870
pen 1.200
Score 22520 22.520
2 700 Diane Rebetez AGG-CCE - SUI RN 2
Yvan Sevilla Da Acro-Genéve exec  14.500
Silva art 7.450
diff 0.630
pen 0.900
Score  21.680 21.680
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Results: Seniors Women's Pair All Around

Rn Nr. Names

Club NOC Balance Total
1 701 Kalyssa Steiner AGG-CCE - SUI RN 1
Jael Philippin Acro-Genéve exec  15.900
art  7.800
diff 0.550
pen  0.300

Score  23.950 23.950
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Ranking: 11-16 Women's Pair Balance

RN Nr. Names

1 404 Alicia Haeberli, Wendy Grunig

2 400 Varvara Berezovska, Kamila Pavliuchyk
3 402 Ciara Fantastico, Ginevra Fagone

4 401 Saskia Schmid, Nalin Voisard

5 403 Lou Regalo, Gaia Storelli

Club NOC
AcroGym Nelt SUI
AGG-CCE - Ac SUI
AGG-CCE - AcSUI
AGG-CCE - Ac SUI

FSG Eaux-Viv SUI

exec

17.200

16.900

16.900

16.600

15.300

art
8.400
7.300
7.400
7.350

7.300

diff
0.500
0.500
0.200
0.500

0.300

pen
0.300
0.000
0.000
0.300

0.300

Score

25.800

24.700

24.500

24150

22.600
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Ranking: 11-16 Women's Group Dynamic

RN Nr. Names Club NOC exec art diff pen Score

1 406 Finja Brunner, Svenja Baumann, Sofie Stierli RLZ Zarich -t SUI - 17.100 8.100 0.500 1.000 24.700

2 405 Giulia Basili, Mimo Durieux, Mailen Zilla AcroGym Net SUI  15.000 7.800 0.500 0.000 23.300
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Ranking: 12-18 Women's Pair Balance

RN Nr. Names Club NOC exec art diff pen Score
1 504 Diane Geoffray, Jana Ait Said FSG Eaux-Viv SUl  14.000 7.100 0.260 0.300 21.060
2 506 Lou Grunder, Jayenne Kirchmeier Akro Team G¢ SUI  14.800 7.000 0.390 1.500 20.690
3 502 Carolina Bonnard, Naima Brentini FSG Eaux-Viv SUI  14.700 7.300 0.300 1.900 20.400
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RN Nr.

1 501 Viktor Berezovskyi, Matvii Kosariev

Names

Ranking: 12-18 Men's Pair Balance

Club NOC exec art diff pen Score
AGG-CCE - AcSUI  16.100 7.000 0.660 0.300 23.460
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RN Nr. Names

1 505 Jael Barwisch, Lisa Stierli, Jil Hintermann

Ranking: 12-18 Women's Group Dynamic

Club NOC exec
NSW Akro Te SUI

art diff
14.400 7.700

pen

0.250 0.000

Score

22.350
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Ranking: 13-19 Women's Group Dynamic

Rn Nr. Names Club NOC exec art diff pen Score
1 600 Matilde Ferreira Marques, Victoria Munoz, Juliette Bruhin AGG-CCE - AcSUI  16.300 8.000 0.460 0.000 24.760
2 601 Keirys Keiser, Bruna Nunes Lima, Oriane Conza AGG-CCE - AcSUI  16.400 7.300 0.130 0.000 23.830
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RN Nr.

1 701 Kalyssa Steiner, Jael Philippin

Names

Ranking: Seniors Women's Pair Balance

Club NOC exec art diff

15.900 7.800

pen Score
AGG-CCE - AcSUI

0.550 0.300 23.950
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RN Nr. Names

1 703 Cécile Schén, Dario Speidel

2 700 Diane Rebetez, Yvan Sevilla Da Silva

Ranking: Seniors Mixed Pair Balance

Club NOC exec art diff pen
Akrobatik & C SUI  15.500 7.350 0.870 1.200

AGG-CCE - AcSUI  14.500 7.450 0.630 0.900

Score
22.520
21.680
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RN Nr.

1 100 Anna Lenkova, Maria Epshtein

Names

Ranking: SID Women's Pair Combined

Club NOC exec art diff
FSG Eaux-Viv SUl 15.500 6.650 0.400

2 101 Emma Portier, Pacla Mosca FSG-PLOG SUl  14.900 6.350 0.230

pen Score
0.000 22550
0.000 21.480
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Ranking: SIN Women's Pair Combined

Rn Nr. Names Club NOC exec art diff pen Score
1 102 June Rebord, Lana Balmer AcroGym Net SUI  17.000 7.450 0.470 0.000 24.920
2 105 Sarah Lehmann, Rasane Boussada AcroGym Net SUI  15.800 7.100 0.530 0.000 23.430
3 115 Chloe Heriard Dubreuil, Tara Rudholm LGB SuUl 15.800 6.700 0.170 0.000 22670
4 107 Giovanna Peres Dias, Pauline Ahrendts Acro Genéve SUI 15.300 6.850 0.400 0.000 22.550
5 106 Mishel Berezovska, Emma Rojo Krueger Acro Genéve SUI 15.600 6.350 0.300 0.000 22.250
6 116 Bianca Grillo, Ludovica Di Martina LGB SuUl  14.900 6.850 0.230 0.000 21.980
7 M4 Defne Ersoy, Eloise Luckock LGB SuUl  14.600 6.450 0.400 0.300 21.150
8 110 Ela Kus, Narges Boschnung FSG-PLOG SUI 14.300 6.400 0.380 0.000 21.080
9 N3 Aurélie Gobeli, Mia Alvertis FSG-PLOG  SUI 14.200 6.050 0.280 0.300 20.230
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Ranking: SIN Mixed Pair Combined

RN Nr. Names Club NOC exec art diff pen Score

1 120 Naja Burkhard, Dario Raimondo Akro Team G¢ SUI 16.500 7.050 0.680 0.000 24.230
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Ranking: SIN Women's Group Combined

Rn Nr. Names

1 104 Luna Stauffer, Louna-Chanel Sitbon, Glafira Smirnova

2 M7 Chloe Luckock, Nushaba Garazade, Lila Semmens

3 T2 Alessia Martinez, Emmannuelle Moffatt, Telma Silva Lopes
4 1 Julia Monitillo, Adele Desarnaulds, Sonia Walkowska

5 119 Gaia Bucik, Miriam Curci, Mattea Murray

6 118 Rita Falcao Martins, Sofia Falcao Martins, Mariia Perminova

Club

NOC

AcroGym Net SUI

LGB

FSG-PLOG

FSG-PLOG

LGB

LGB

SuUl

SUI

SUI

SuI

SuUl

exec

16.300

14.300

14.500

14.100

14.100

13.500

art

7.400

6.500

6.250

6.450

6.000

6.000

diff
0.480
0.400
0.420
0.470
0.160

0.410

pen
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.000

0.000

Score

24180

21.200

21170

20.720

20.260

19.910
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RN Nr. Names

1 300 VéraTijero, Mila Clements, Liv Piyabawornnan

2 301 Olivia Castro, Lena Lopes, Lena Tauvel

Ranking: S3D Women's Group Combined

Club NOC exec art
FSG Eaux-Viv SUI  13.400 7.200
FSG-PLOG SUI 11700 6.800

diff
0.300

0.500

pen
0.000
1.900

Score
20.900

17.100
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Ranking: Youth Women's Pair Combined

Rn Nr. Names

1 302 Amélia Cotter, Mya Munoz

2 503 Aliénor Parizel, Tania Mcleod

3 309 Alicia Bachmann, Elena Elsener

4 310 Emma GOFFI, Shaun PODRATS

Club NOC
AGG-CCE - AcSUI
FSG Eaux-Viv SUI
RLZ Zurich - 1 SUI

FSG Eaux-Viv SUI

exec

16.100

15.600

15.500

14.500

art

7.700

7.600

7.250

7.250

diff
0.400
0.300
0.500

0.400

pen

0.000
0.000
1.300

1.000

Score

24.200

23.500

21.950

21.150
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Ranking: Youth Women's Group Combined

RN Nr. Names

1 307 Lita Durieux, Vivien Vargyasi, Kyana Huguenin- Dumittan

304 Elisa Frattini, Emma Favre, Anna Goffi

nun M~ W N

305 Katia Petretti, Aisha Abad, Lara Jacobsen

308 Amanda Schlapfer, Catalina Blatt, Annika Baumann

306 Anna Fedorova, Anfisa Tymchenko, Nora Bourgeade

Club NOC
AcroGym Net SUI
RLZ Zurich - 1 SUI
FSG Eaux-Viv SUI
FSG Eaux-Viv SUI

FSG Eaux-Viv SUI

exec

16.000

16.300

14.500

14.300

13.600

art

7.900

7.950

7.550

7.750

6.800

diff
0.500
0.400
0.500
0.200

0.400

pen
0.000
0.900
0.300
0.900

0.000

Score
24.400
23.750
22.250
21.350

20.800
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